
THURSDAY 19 FRIDAY 20 SATURDAY 21

08:30

WS 1
Lukas Fürhauser

Prosthetically oriented 3D 
implant position

WS 5
Luca Cordaro

Management of bone defects 
with bone blocks

WS 9
Robert Haas

Digital workflow in managing 
bony defects

08:45

09:00

09:15

09:30

09:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45 WS 2
Turker Örnekol

Immediate implant placement 
for multiple tooth replacement

WS 6
Massimo Frosecchi

GBR with Xenograft bone in daily 
implant practice - By Straumann

WS 10
Lukas Fürhauser

Removable implant supported 
concepts

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45
WS 3

Joao Pitta
Case planning

WS 7
José Manuel Navarro

Case planning - Surgical

WS 11
 Joao Pitta

Case planning - Prosthetical

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

13:00

Lunch buffet13:15

13:30

13:45

14:00

Sport & Leisure

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00

16:15

16:30

16:45

17:00

17:15

17:30

17:45

18:00

18:15

18:30

WS 4
Robert Haas

Immediate implant placement 
in single tooth replacement

WS 8
Robert Haas
Management 

on bone defects

WS 12
Joao Pitta

Adhesive cementation

18:45

19:00

19:15

19:30

19:45

20:00

20:15

20:30

Dinner20:45

...


